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 Títol : COPA CATALUNYA CIRCUIT INFANTIL                                    

 

 Classificació de : BENJAMINS 

  ------------------------------------------- 

 

 Data           : 15/05/11 

 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promig     :  23.53  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     209 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:05:06           

   2      18 ALCARAZ,Oriol        BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:06          mt. 

   3      21 MONSERRATE,Sergi     PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:50       44 seg. 

   4     164 ANGUILA,Pol          BENJ1  ENPLATER                   00:06:05       59 seg. 

   5     205 DIAZ,Joel            BENJ1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:06:05       59 seg. 

   6     174 BATALLER,Jean Baptis BENJ1  CC LE BOULOU               00:06:33     1:27 min. 

   7     133 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN1  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:45     1:39 min. 

   8     137 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  AYATS CYCLES               00:07:24     2:18 min. 

   9     197 SOLERA,Aran          BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:33     2:27 min. 

  10     198 CANAL,Jan            BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:11:00     5:54 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 10 

 

 Classificació de : BENJAMINS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     209 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:05:06           

   2      18 ALCARAZ,Oriol        BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:06          mt. 

   3      21 MONSERRATE,Sergi     PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:50       44 seg. 

   4     164 ANGUILA,Pol          BENJ1  ENPLATER                   00:06:05       59 seg. 

   5     205 DIAZ,Joel            BENJ1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:06:05       59 seg. 

   6     174 BATALLER,Jean Baptis BENJ1  CC LE BOULOU               00:06:33     1:27 min. 

   7     137 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  AYATS CYCLES               00:07:24     2:18 min. 

   8     197 SOLERA,Aran          BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:33     2:27 min. 

   9     198 CANAL,Jan            BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:11:00     5:54 min. 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES BENJAMI 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     133 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN1  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:45          min. 
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 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS 

  ------------------------------------------- 

 

 Data           : 15/05/11 

 Distancia      :  4      Kms - Promig     :  23.04  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      14 MONSERRATE,Pol       PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:10:25           

   2      15 ROTA,Oscar           PRIN1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:10:25          mt. 

   3     211 BOFILL,Gerard        PRIN2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:25          mt. 

   4     203 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:10:25          mt. 

   5     121 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:10:58       33 seg. 

   6      45 RUIZ,Nerea           FPRI2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:11:04       39 seg. 

   7     181 ROGER,Emma           FPRI2  CC LE BOULOU               00:11:21       56 seg. 

   8     187 PONSATÍ,Nil          PRIN2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:11:44     1:19 min. 

   9      77 LUIS,Alex            PRIN2  SARFA                      00:11:46     1:21 min. 

  10     196 GIJON,Elena          FPRI1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:50     1:25 min. 

  11     180 MIRANDA,Carolina     FPRI1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:11:52     1:27 min. 

  12     141 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI2  AYATS CYCLES               00:13:00     2:35 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 12 

 

 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      14 MONSERRATE,Pol       PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:10:25           

   2      15 ROTA,Oscar           PRIN1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:10:25          mt. 

   3     211 BOFILL,Gerard        PRIN2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:25          mt. 

   4     203 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:10:25          mt. 

   5     121 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:10:58       33 seg. 

   6     187 PONSATÍ,Nil          PRIN2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:11:44     1:19 min. 

   7      77 LUIS,Alex            PRIN2  SARFA                      00:11:46     1:21 min. 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANT 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      45 RUIZ,Nerea           FPRI2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:11:04          seg. 

   2     181 ROGER,Emma           FPRI2  CC LE BOULOU               00:11:21       17 seg. 

   3     196 GIJON,Elena          FPRI1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:50       46 seg. 

   4     180 MIRANDA,Carolina     FPRI1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:11:52       48 seg. 

   5     141 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI2  AYATS CYCLES               00:13:00     1:56 min. 
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 Classificació de : ALEVINS 1er ANY 

  ------------------------------------------- 

 

 Data           : 15/05/11 

 Distancia      :  8      Kms - Promig     :  20.72  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     157 ROGER,Gabriel        ALE-1  CC LE BOULOU               00:23:10           

   2     194 CORRALERO,Manel      ALE-1  GENESIS-BLANES CYCLING CL  00:23:12        2 seg. 

   3       8 GONZALEZ,Jose        ALE-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:23:14        4 seg. 

   4      24 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      ALE-1  DAKINE                     00:23:16        6 seg. 

   5      74 TRIAS,Mireia         FAL-1  SARFA                      00:23:35       25 seg. 

   6     166 AGUILERA,Marta       FAL-1  ENPLATER                   00:24:04       54 seg. 

   7       9 VILANOVA,Pau         ALE-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:24:17     1:07 min. 

   8     119 CUADROS,Ana          FAL-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:24:40     1:30 min. 

   9     192 FONT,Laia            FAL-1  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR  00:32:23    a 2 Voltes 

  10     111 SOLER,Anna           FAL-1  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:35:20    a 2 Voltes 

 

 Corredors classificats : 10 

 

 Classificació de : ALEVINS 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     157 ROGER,Gabriel        ALE-1  CC LE BOULOU               00:23:10           

   2     194 CORRALERO,Manel      ALE-1  GENESIS-BLANES CYCLING CL  00:23:12        2 seg. 

   3       8 GONZALEZ,Jose        ALE-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:23:14        4 seg. 

   4      24 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      ALE-1  DAKINE                     00:23:16        6 seg. 

   5       9 VILANOVA,Pau         ALE-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:24:17     1:07 min. 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      74 TRIAS,Mireia         FAL-1  SARFA                      00:23:35          seg. 

   2     166 AGUILERA,Marta       FAL-1  ENPLATER                   00:24:04       29 seg. 

   3     119 CUADROS,Ana          FAL-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:24:40     1:05 min. 

   4     192 FONT,Laia            FAL-1  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR  00:32:23    a 2 Voltes 

   5     111 SOLER,Anna           FAL-1  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:35:20    a 2 Voltes 
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 Classificació de : ALEVINS 2on ANY 

  ------------------------------------------- 

 

 Data           : 15/05/11 

 Distancia      :  12     Kms - Promig     :  22.64  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      26 MARTELL,Ivan         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:31:48           

   2      48 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:31:48          mt. 

   3      40 CURTO,Edgar          ALE-2  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:34:09     2:21 min. 

   4       7 ROTA,Raul            ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:34:09     2:21 min. 

   5      25 PUIG,Carla           FAL-2  DAKINE                     00:34:09     2:21 min. 

   6     138 GONZALEZ,Claudia     FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:36:29    a 1 Volta 

   7       5 GONZALEZ,Adria       ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:37:12    a 1 Volta 

   8     140 OROZCO,Berta         FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:38:19    a 1 Volta 

 

 Corredors classificats : 8 

 

 Classificació de : ALEVINS 2on ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      26 MARTELL,Ivan         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:31:48           

   2      48 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:31:48          mt. 

   3      40 CURTO,Edgar          ALE-2  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:34:09     2:21 min. 

   4       7 ROTA,Raul            ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:34:09     2:21 min. 

   5       5 GONZALEZ,Adria       ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:37:12    a 1 Volta 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 2on ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      25 PUIG,Carla           FAL-2  DAKINE                     00:34:09          min. 

   2     138 GONZALEZ,Claudia     FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:36:29    a 1 Volta 

   3     140 OROZCO,Berta         FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:38:19    a 1 Volta 
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 Classificació de : INFANTILS 1er ANY 

  ------------------------------------------- 

 

 Data           : 15/05/11 

 Distancia      :  16     Kms - Promig     :  23.33  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     165 HERVAS,Pol           INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:41:09           

   2     178 GIJON,David          INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:41:09          mt. 

   3       4 LOPEZ,Jordi          INF-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:41:25       16 seg. 

   4      49 OLIA,Sergi           INF-1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:41:34       25 seg. 

   5     179 CABELLO,Daniel       INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:42:06       57 seg. 

   6      38 VIDAL,Albert         INF-1  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:42:14     1:05 min. 

   7      72 SERRAT,Marc          INF-1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:42:30     1:21 min. 

   8      28 COSTA,Mariona        FIN-1  DAKINE                     00:42:30     1:21 min. 

   9     150 DIAZ,Carlos          INF-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:42:26    a 1 Volta 

  10      78 GONZALEZ,Judit       FIN-1  SARFA                      00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

  11      76 BAHI,Angel           INF-1  SARFA                      00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

  12     186 BATALLER,Manon       FIN-1  CC LE BOULOU               00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

  13     162 GAY,Oriol            INF-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

  14     210 REMYSHEVSKA,Anastasi FIN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

 

 Corredors classificats : 14 

 

 Classificació de : INFANTILS 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     165 HERVAS,Pol           INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:41:09           

   2     178 GIJON,David          INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:41:09          mt. 

   3       4 LOPEZ,Jordi          INF-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:41:25       16 seg. 

   4      49 OLIA,Sergi           INF-1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:41:34       25 seg. 

   5     179 CABELLO,Daniel       INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:42:06       57 seg. 

   6      38 VIDAL,Albert         INF-1  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:42:14     1:05 min. 

   7      72 SERRAT,Marc          INF-1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:42:30     1:21 min. 

   8     150 DIAZ,Carlos          INF-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:42:26    a 1 Volta 

   9      76 BAHI,Angel           INF-1  SARFA                      00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

  10     162 GAY,Oriol            INF-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES INFANTIL 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      28 COSTA,Mariona        FIN-1  DAKINE                     00:42:30          min. 

   2      78 GONZALEZ,Judit       FIN-1  SARFA                      00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

   3     186 BATALLER,Manon       FIN-1  CC LE BOULOU               00:42:30    a 1 Volta 

   4     210 REMYSHEVSKA,Anastasi FIN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:42:30    a 1 Volta 
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 Classificació de : INFANTILS 2on ANY  

  ------------------------------------------- 

 

 Data           : 15/05/11 

 Distancia      :  20     Kms - Promig     :  26.73  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                    Vts    Pts 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      81 NICOLAU,Joel         INF-2  SARFA                          0      23 

   2     200 SECO,Joel            INF-2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB      0      16 

   3     161 VILLARET,Marc        INF-2  AYATS CYCLES                   1       9 

   4      52 RUIZ,Aitor           INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V      1       5 

   5      31 ARNAU,Marc           INF-2  DAKINE                         2       1 

   6     204 OBRADORS,Pere        INF-2  BONAVISTA. PENYA CICLISTA      2       1 

   7     207 DEL PINO,Bladik      INF-2  AYATS CYCLES                   2       0 

   8      55 BARROSO,Robert       INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V      2       0 

   9     160 VILLARET,Esther      FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES                   2       0 

  10     149 GALVEZ I,David       INF-2  AYATS CYCLES                   2       0 

  11      56 MARTINEZ,Jorge       INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V      2       0 

  12      32 BRU,Cristina         FIN-2  DAKINE                         3       0 

  13     134 SANCHEZ,Tània        FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES                   3       0 

  14      54 ROMERO,Eric          INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V      3       0 

  15      53 RUIZ,Ivan            INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V      3       0 

  16     177 MENDEZ,Laura         FIN-2  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA        4       0 

  17     191 TAUSHANOVA,Vasilka G FIN-2  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR      5       0 

  18     190 FONT,Ivet            FIN-2  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR      6       0 

 

 Corredors classificats : 18 

 

 Classificació de : INFANTILS 2on ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      81 NICOLAU,Joel         INF-2  SARFA                           0      23 

   2     200 SECO,Joel            INF-2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB       0      16 

   3     161 VILLARET,Marc        INF-2  AYATS CYCLES                    1       9 

   4      52 RUIZ,Aitor           INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V       1       5 

   5      31 ARNAU,Marc           INF-2  DAKINE                          2       1 

   6     204 OBRADORS,Pere        INF-2  BONAVISTA. PENYA CICLISTA       2       1 

   7     207 DEL PINO,Bladik      INF-2  AYATS CYCLES                    2       0 

   8      55 BARROSO,Robert       INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V       2       0 

   9     149 GALVEZ I,David       INF-2  AYATS CYCLES                    2       0 

  10      56 MARTINEZ,Jorge       INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V       2       0 

  11      54 ROMERO,Eric          INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V       3       0 

  12      53 RUIZ,Ivan            INF-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V       3       0 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES INFANTIL 2on ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     160 VILLARET,Esther      FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES                    2       0 

   2      32 BRU,Cristina         FIN-2  DAKINE                          3       0 

   3     134 SANCHEZ,Tània        FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES                    3       0 

   4     177 MENDEZ,Laura         FIN-2  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA         4       0 

   5     191 TAUSHANOVA,Vasilka G FIN-2  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR       5       0 

   6     190 FONT,Ivet            FIN-2  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR       6       0 

 

 

 

 


